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2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 26 SR 2514 THOMPSON DRIVE

FROM SR 2513 (COLFAX DRIVE) (MP 

0.43) TO END OF MAINTENANCE 

(MP 0.83) 10 2 0.4 20

0.4

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 27 SR 2515 WILMBLEDON STREET

FROM SR 2514 (THOMPSON DRIVE) 

(MP 0.00) TO SR 2521 (CHELSEA 

DRIVE) (MP 0.16) 10 2 0.16 20

0.16

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 28 SR 2521 CHELSEA DRIVE

FROM SR 2514 (THOMPSON DRIVE) 

(MP 0.00) TO DEAD END (MP 0.19) 10 2 0.19 18

0.19

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 29 SR 2526 ESSEX DRIVE

FROM SR 2514 (THOMPSON DRIVE) 

(MP 0.00) TO SR 2527 (TUDOR 

COURT) (MP 0.17) 10 2 0.17 20

0.17

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 30 SR 2527 TUDOR COURT

FROM SR 2526 (ESSEX DRIVE) (MP 

0.00) TO DEAD END (MP 0.10) 10 2 0.1 20

0.1

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 31 SR 2529 TWINFIELD DRIVE

FROM SR 2514 (THOMPSON DRIVE) 

(MP 0.00) TO SR 2641 (LAKE LYNN 

ROAD) (MP 0.43) 10 2 0.43 20

0.43

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 32 SR 2530 BANBURY LANE

FROM SR 2529 (TWINFIELD DRIVE) 

(MP 0.00) TO SR 2485 (LYNNWOOD 

DRIVE) (MP 0.13) 10 2 0.13 20

0.13

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 33 SR 2711 TIMOTHY DRIVE

FROM SR 1006 (MT. PLEASANT 

ROAD) (MP 0.00) TO ISRAEL DRIVE 

(MP 0.33) 9,14 2 0.33 20

0.33

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 34 SR 2719 JASON DRIVE

FROM SR 2711 (TIMOTHY DRIVE) 

(MP 0.00) TO DEAD END (MP 0.24) 9 2 0.24 20

0.24

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 35 SR 1155 ZION CHURCH ROAD

FROM SR 1155 (WEBB ROAD SW) 

(MP 0.41) TO NC 49 (MP 1.25) 1, 15 2 0.84 23 40 9,210 10,180 126 3 2 10,180 17,800 126 65 3 2 65

0.84 40 9,210 10,180 126 3 2 10,180 17,800 126 65 3 2 65

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 36 SR 1680 WEST C STREET

FROM N. LOOP ROAD (MP 0.0) TO 

ROWAN COUNTY LINE (MP  0.63) 15,16,17 2 0.63 28 3,385 6,600 140 1 1 6,600 3,385 34 1 1 34

0.63 3,385 6,600 140 1 1 6,600 3,385 34 1 1 34

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 37 SR 2118 SUNRISE DRIVE

FROM SR 2114 (CENTERGROVE 

ROAD) (MP 0.00) TO DEAD END (MP 

0.89) 15 2 0.89 20

0.89

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 38 SR 2444 DUTCH ROAD

FROM SR 2453 (LENTZ HARNESS 

SHOP ROAD) (MP 7.65) TO SR 2604 

(DUTCH ROAD) (MP 6.79) 15 2 0.86 18 32,781 36,120

0.86 32,781 36,120

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 39 SR 2604 DUTCH ROAD

FROM NC 73 (MP 3.30) TO 

PAVEMENT JOINT AT 

MAINTENANCE GATE (MP 3.02) 15 2 0.28 22 11,824 11,824

0.28 11,824 11,824

2022CPT.10.09.20131 Cabarrus 40 SR 3057 MACLEOD DRIVE

FROM SR 3051 (CALDWELL PARK 

DRIVE) (MP 0.00) TO BEGIN CURB 

AND GUTTER (MP 0.13) 18 2 0.13 24 32.0 5,400 6,120 52

0.13 32 5,400 6,120 52

20.65 920 240 123,045 136,045 140 1,790 12 12 5 51 15 1 100,695 75,249 126 151 4 2 1 703

2022CPT.10.09.20132 Cabarrus 35 SR 1155 ZION CHURCH ROAD

FROM SR 1155 (WEBB ROAD) (MP 

0.41) TO NC 49 (MP 1.25) 1,15 2 0.84 23

0.84

2022CPT.10.09.20132 Cabarrus 36 SR 1680 WEST C STREET

FROM N. LOOP ROAD (MP 0.00) TO 

ROWAN COUNTY LINE (MP 0.63) 15,16,17 2 0.63 28

0.63

2022CPT.10.09.20132 Cabarrus 37 SR 2118 SUNRISE DRIVE

FROM SR 2114 (CENTERGROVE 

ROAD) (MP 0.00) TO DEAD END (MP 

0.89) 15 2 0.89 20

0.89

2022CPT.10.09.20132 Cabarrus 38 SR 2444 DUTCH ROAD

FROM SR 2453 (LENTZ HARNESS 

SHOP ROAD) (MP 7.65) TO SR 2604 

(DUTCH ROAD) (MP 6.79) 15 2 0.86 18

0.86

2022CPT.10.09.20132 Cabarrus 39 SR 2604 DUTCH ROAD

FROM NC 73 (MP 3.30) TO 

PAVEMENT JOINT AT 

MAINTENANCE GATE (MP 3.02) 15 2 0.28 22

0.28

2022CPT.10.09.20132 Cabarrus 40 SR 3057 MACLEOD DRIVE

FROM SR 3051 (CALDWELL PARK 

DRIVE) (MP 0.00) TO BEGIN CURB 

AND GUTTER (MP 0.13) 18 2 0.13 24

0.13

3.63 1

25.29 920 24 1 320 133,913 150,245 245 2,220 24 12 5 61 20 6 1 100,695 75,249 126 151 4 2 1 943 175

2,465

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 38

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 39

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 40

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2022CPT.10.09.20132
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TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 39

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 40

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 36

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 37

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2022CPT.10.09.20131
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TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 38

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28

175,944
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GRAND TOTAL

1,930

PROJECT NO.

 

175,944

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26
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TYPE

2022CPT.10.09.20132

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S
4685000000-E 4695000000-E 4720000000-E 4725000000-E 4810000000-E 4845000000-N
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